SFX Title
SFX Pack: Ambience

River Medium, Low Flow, Close up

River Small, Creek Low Flow, Close up

Water, River Medium Flow, Close Up, Gurgle 1
Water, River Medium Flow, Close Up, Gurgle 2
Water, River Medium Flow, Medium Distance 1
Water, River Medium Flow, Medium Distance 2
Water, River Medium Flow, Medium Distance 3
Water, River Medium Flow, Medium Distance, Gurgle
Water, River, Medium Flow, Gurgle, Close Up
Water, River, Medium Flow, Gurgle, Distant
Water, River, Medium Flow, Gurgle, Low Rumble
Water, River, Medium Flow, Gurgle, Medium Distance
Water_trickle_stream
Water_large_stream_1ft_waterfall_base
Water_large_stream_1ft_waterfall_middle
Water_large_stream_1ft_waterfall_top
Water_large_stream_1ft_waterfall_from_shore
Water_large_stream_medium_rapids
Water_large_stream_rapids_directly_above
Water_large_stream_rapids_10ft_above
Water_large_stream_gurgle
Water_large_stream_facing_shoreline
Water_large_stream_large_splashing_rapids
Water_large_stream_large_rapids

SFX Package(s)

RIVERS_STREAMS
RIVERS_STREAMS
RIVERS_STREAMS
RIVERS_STREAMS
RIVERS_STREAMS
RIVERS_STREAMS
RIVERS_STREAMS
RIVERS_STREAMS
RIVERS_STREAMS
RIVERS_STREAMS
RIVERS_STREAMS
RIVERS_STREAMS
RIVERS_STREAMS
RIVERS_STREAMS
RIVERS_STREAMS
RIVERS_STREAMS
RIVERS_STREAMS
RIVERS_STREAMS
RIVERS_STREAMS
RIVERS_STREAMS
RIVERS_STREAMS
RIVERS_STREAMS
RIVERS_STREAMS
RIVERS_STREAMS

INVENTORY # Ch. Config Duration

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024

Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo

0:00:19
0:00:49
0:00:34
0:00:33
0:00:54
0:01:06
0:00:43
0:00:56
0:00:42
0:00:38
0:01:04
0:00:50
0:00:50
0:00:59
0:00:58
0:00:58
0:01:00
0:00:52
0:00:59
0:01:01

0:01:00
0:01:02
0:01:02
0:00:56

Total Time:
0:20:45



